PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
H A N D
T O O L S
15MM JEFPCUTA03-15 22MM JEFPCUTA04-22 28MM JEFPCUTA05-28
	• Available in 15, 22 or 28mm capacities
	• Suitable for copper cutting
	• Ideal for cutting in confined spaces
   Weight and Dimensions
	• 15mm
	• 0.21kg / 185 x 75 x 40mm
	• 22mm
	• 0.23kg / 185 x 75 x 40mm
	• 28mm
	• 0.295kg / 185 x 75 x 40mm
AUTOMATIC PIPE CUTTERS
COMPATIBLE CUTTING WHEELS
BARCODE PRODUCT
5060813457328 JEFPCUTWHL01
BARCODE PRODUCT CAPACITY
5060813457298 JEFPCUTA03-15 15mm
5060813457304 JEFPCUTA04-22 22mm
5060813457311 JEFPCUTA05-28 28mm
OT H E R  N E W  P R O D U C T S  I N  T H E  R A N G E